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Rangliste  Swiss-Cup 2015 / 2016

Kategorie: DAMEN U20

gewertete Rennen mit Punkten

Rg. FIS-Code Name, Vorname Jg RV / Club F
IS
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Total

1 3515238 HIERNICKEL Lydia 1996 OSSV / Riedern 13 20 20 20 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 113

2 3515252 MEIER Alina 1996 BSV / Davos 20 10 16 13 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 91

3 3515267 WIESER Fabiana 1996 BSV / Sarsura  Zernez 6 16 13 16 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 59

4 3515285 WERRO Giuliana 1999 BSV / Sarsura  Zernez 8 8 6 4 13 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 43

5 3515236 ARNOLD Stefanie 1996 ZSSV / Unterschächen 16 0 10 10 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 42

6 3515277 KAUFMANN Aita 1997 BSV / Rätia Chur 0 6 3 0 10 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

7 3515296 PFAEFFLI Selina 1998 BSV / Bernina Pontresina 0 0 1 0 8 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

8 3515298 DURISCH Flurina 1999 BSV / Rätia Chur 0 0 4 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

9 3515289 STEINER Desiree 1998 BSV / Davos 2 2 8 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

10 3515253 ABDERHALDEN Jogscha 1996 BSV / Sarsura  Zernez 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

11 3515273 FISCHER Lea 1998 ZSSV / Nordic Engelberg 3 0 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

12 3515290 HEUBERGER Carine 1998 BSV / Alpina St.Moritz 4 3 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

12 3515262 CAVELTI Valeria 1996 BSV / Club da skis Trun 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

14 3515284 VIGLINO Aurora 1999 BSV / Davos 1 4 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

15 3515254 SCHNIDER Selina 1997 BSV / Davos 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
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Total

1 3515238 HIERNICKEL Lydia 1996 OSSV / Riedern 0 20 20 20 16 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 96

2 3515252 MEIER Alina 1996 BSV / Davos 0 8 16 10 13 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 63

3 3515119 IMOBERDORF Rahel 1986 SAS / SAS Bern 13 6 13 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48

4 3515267 WIESER Fabiana 1996 BSV / Sarsura  Zernez 0 16 10 13 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 47

5 3515302 WIDMER Heidi 1991 SAS / SAS Bern 20 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33

6 3515285 WERRO Giuliana 1999 BSV / Sarsura  Zernez 0 3 4 2 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

7 3515236 ARNOLD Stefanie 1996 ZSSV / Unterschächen 0 0 8 8 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

7 3515184 VON SIEBENTHAL Nathalie 1993 BOSV / Turbach-Bissen 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

7 3515221 FAEHNDRICH Nadine 1995 ZSSV / Horw 16 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

10 3515296 PFAEFFLI Selina 1998 BSV / Bernina Pontresina 0 0 0 0 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

11 3515298 DURISCH Flurina 1999 BSV / Rätia Chur 0 0 3 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

12 3515277 KAUFMANN Aita 1997 BSV / Rätia Chur 0 2 2 0 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

13 3515206 NIEDERBERGER Maya 1994 ZSSV / Dallenwil 4 0 0 0 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

14 3515253 ABDERHALDEN Jogscha 1996 BSV / Sarsura  Zernez 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

14 3515112 STIFFLER Tatjana 1988 SAS / SAS Bern 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

16 3515289 STEINER Desiree 1998 BSV / Davos 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

17 3515182 MEIER-RUGE Ladina 1992 SVAL / Obergoms 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

18 3515009 DONZALLAZ Nicole 1981 SROM / Riaz 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

18 3515134 JAEGER Barbara 1989 SSW / Vättis 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

20 3515273 FISCHER Lea 1998 ZSSV / Nordic Engelberg 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

21 3515254 SCHNIDER Selina 1997 BSV / Davos 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

22 3515210 VOLKEN Flurina 1993 SVAL / Obergoms 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

23 3515220 DI LALLO Sabine 1994 SVAL / Obergoms 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

24 3515284 VIGLINO Aurora 1999 BSV / Davos 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

24 3515179 JAEGER Christa 1992 SSW / Vättis 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

24 3515290 HEUBERGER Carine 1998 BSV / Alpina St.Moritz 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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Kategorie: HERREN U20

gewertete Rennen mit Punkten
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Total

1 3510513 CAPELLI Marino 1996 BSV / Davos 19 26 30 19 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 138

2 3510566 MATOSSI Livio 1997 BSV / Alpina St.Moritz 22 19 26 26 16 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 122

3 3510548 PFAEFFLI Gian Flurin 1996 BSV / Bernina Pontresina 26 22 22 13 19 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 121

4 3510534 KLEE Beda 1996 OSSV / Speer Ebnat-Kappel 30 30 0 0 30 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 116

5 3510510 DANUSER Dajan 1996 SSW / Vättis 0 0 13 30 26 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 99

6 3510567 LOZZA Maurus 1998 BSV / Zuoz 11 16 11 22 13 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 89

7 3510564 IMWINKELRIED Dario 1997 SVAL / Obergoms 5 13 19 5 11 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 64

8 3510614 GUEX Arnaud 1999 SROM / Goupils Alpes Vaudoises9 4 7 16 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

9 3510588 RIEBLI Janik 1998 ZSSV / Schwendi-Langis 16 9 3 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

10 3350008 BIEDERMANN Michael 1996 LSV / Nordic Club Liechtenstein6 6 9 3 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 38

11 3510557 ERNE Nicola 1996 BSV / Piz Ot Samedan 3 11 6 11 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 37

12 3510584 GROND Maurus 1997 BSV / Davos 4 0 16 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 34

13 3510616 SCHLITTLER Andri 1999 BSV / Rätia Chur 0 0 4 7 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 29

14 3510538 BRAENDLI Lauro 1997 BSV / Davos 0 7 5 2 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

15 3510550 KREUZER Yannik 1996 SVAL / Obergoms 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

16 3510613 GROND Flurin 1999 BSV / Davos 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

17 3510539 KAESER Alec 1996 SROM / Bex 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

17 3510547 KRUEGER Reto 1996 BSV / Alpina St.Moritz 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

19 3510576 CHRISTEN Pascal 1997 ZSSV / Bannalp-Wolfenschiessen0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

19 3510560 RIEDER Michael 1996 BOSV / Kandersteg 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

21 3510537 CAVELTI Maurizio 1997 BSV / Club da skis Trun 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

22 3510603 TOUTSCH Damian 1999 BSV / Sarsura  Zernez 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

22 3510535 THALMANN Tobias 1996 ZSSV / Entlebuch 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
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Total

1 3510479 RUEESCH Jason 1994 BSV / Davos 5 26 19 30 26 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 136

2 3510472 BIELER Livio 1993 SVAL / Gardes-Frontière 4 30 13 19 22 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 114

3 3510417 KAESER Erwan 1992 SVAL / Gardes-Frontière 19 19 22 22 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85

4 3510361 PRALONG Candide 1990 SVAL / Val Ferret 22 3 26 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77

5 3510477 BASSETTI Giacomo 1995 FSSI / GS Molinera 0 9 16 9 11 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 58

5 3510421 DANUSER Marius 1992 SSW / Vättis 0 1 9 13 13 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 58

7 3350003 HAELG Philipp 1991 LSV / Nordic Club Liechtenstein16 22 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57

8 3510480 STEINER Cédric 1995 BSV / Davos 0 4 7 7 16 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 53

9 3510487 LECHNER Fabio 1994 BSV / Rätia Chur 3 6 6 16 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 47

10 3510428 HOESLI Corsin 1992 BSV / Sarsura  Zernez 11 16 0 0 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

11 3510348 COLOGNA Gianluca 1990 BSV / Val Müstair 26 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33

12 3510416 SCHAAD Fabian 1992 ZSV / Drusberg 6 0 0 0 9 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 31

13 3510366 SCHNIDER Ueli 1990 SVAL / Gardes-Frontière 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

13 3510377 HEDIGER Jovian 1990 SROM / Bex 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

13 1362656 LIVERS Toni 1983 BSV / Davos 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

16 3510440 HAMMER Reto 1992 BOSV / Zweisimmen 0 2 2 3 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

16 3510289 INNIGER Mathias 1988 BOSV / Adelboden 9 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

18 3510423 KINDSCHI Linard 1993 BSV / Schlivera-Ftan 7 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

18 3510207 KINDSCHI Joeri 1986 SAS / SAS Bern 13 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

20 3350006 VOEGELI Martin 1995 LSV / Nordic Club Liechtenstein0 0 0 5 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

21 3510513 CAPELLI Marino 1996 BSV / Davos 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

21 1363141 FISCHER Remo 1981 SSW / Vättis 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

21 3510518 OTT Marcel 1995 SAS / SAS Bern 0 0 0 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

24 3510457 CUENOT Jules 1994 GJ / La Brévine 2 0 0 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
25 3510452 HAMMER Simon 1994 BOSV / Zweisimmen 1 0 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

26 3510502 MEIER Dominik 1994 BSV / Klosters 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

27 3510566 MATOSSI Livio 1997 BSV / Alpina St.Moritz 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

28 3510548 PFAEFFLI Gian Flurin 1996 BSV / Bernina Pontresina 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

29 3510564 IMWINKELRIED Dario 1997 SVAL / Obergoms 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

30 3510485 BRUCHEZ Fabien 1994 SVAL / Val Ferret 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

30 3510454 LINDEGGER Janis 1993 SAS / SAS Bern 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

32 3510413 CUENOT Gaspard 1991 GJ / La Brévine 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

32 3510471 BIRBAUM Fabian 1984 SAS / SAS Bern 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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